75 | 7 [HAWIKS LANDWNG
H4Bps GOLF AND COUNTR! Q%

MLS #: 2629819 St:NEW CatType: RES/S LP: $1,259,000
Area/Geoarea:5540/ PB25 OLP: $1,259,000 RP: $0
Addr: 7517 HAWKS LANDING
City: WEST PALM BEACH Zip Code:33412-3140 DOM: 10
| County:PALMBEACH Tx Map: BkPg: !
-| Parcel: 74414225040000030 Zoning: RES
z Legal: IBIS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB PL19LT 3
gl |
1 Subdivision: 1BIS-HAWKS LANDING Dolphs Pg:
Development: Coord: Rf12
Model Name: Front Exp: S
Lot Size: Garage: 3.0
Waterfront: N Wit Front: 0 Carport: 0.0
Pvt Pool: Y Dock #: Parking Space:
[ ]
LivingRm: 22 X 20 Denm: 12 X 14 MasterBR: 20 X 17 LivSqFt: 4,150 BR: 4
Kitchen: 14 X 22 FamilyRm: 20 X 20 Bedroom2: 12 X 13 Tot SqFt: 5610 TB: 4.1
DiningRm: 13 X 16 FloridaRm: 0 X 0 Bedroom3: 12 X 13 GuestHse: 0 Pets: R
DiningAr: 0 X 0 PatioBalc: 0 X 0 Bedroom4: 12 X 13 YrBuiltDesc: 2001 /RSL e d H “? L
Utility: 8 X 10 Porch: 0 X 0O Bedroom5: 0 X 0 Pool Size: 15 X 30 A KS ANDING
[ |
Bldg #: UnitFir # 0 Land Lease: 0 Mobile Home Size: 0 X 0
Floors/Bldg: 1 Rec Lease: 0 Decal #
Units/Bldg: 0 Min DaysiLeases:0 Serial # —> HOA' $ 1 43/
UnitsiComplex: 0 Lease Times/Yr:0 Brand Name: : QUARTER
[ |
Governing Bodies: HOA Application Fee: 0 Tax Year/Amt: 2005/17842
HOA:M/143/QTR Mbrshp Equity: 0 Spec Asmt: N
Dir: |95 TO NORTHLAKE WEST TO IBIS ONLEFT , —> POA . $ 1 94/MONTH
Construction DISPOSAL Heating HEATED Subdivision nt Utilities
CBS KEMAKER CENTRAL SPA [ ELEC AVAIL
) L E ZONED PUB TER
o Cooling ELECTREC Restrictions PUBLE NER
b1 CENTRAL ! B i PET RESTR cHle 2005 T . 1 7 842
R R ot - A AXES: 17,
o MSTBR ST STILE
Deslgn View
MEDITERR Parking Room s GOLF
ATTGARAGE FAMILY
Cining Area > UTIL-LNDRY Waterront 1 +
FORMAL oEN NONE 4BR/4 / BA D /3 CG
g:ﬂE.I:II vszshv BLTINGPRILL L ;?1:?;"5 BATH WindowTreatmnt H 2 EN
RYTUB PETURE
Equipappl el Rooring PULLDNSTR Possassion DOLAR TINTED
WASHER CARPET ATCLOSE
DRYER MARBLE Lot Description FUNDING
REFRIGERATOR LT 4 ACRE L
4 hc vats Pool 3
:[:’:ﬁ'iSNER R‘U;?;LlI‘P:ICNED Maint Fee Incl P:I‘IG’P'Z:IM:) $Showing hatructions JENTRINAL 4 1 5 O AC SQ + FT .
GASWTR HTR SECURMY FREEFORM CALLLOAA ,
Page 2 MLS#: 2629819
BEAUTIFUL 4 BEDROOM, 4.1 BATH & DEN. SPECTACULAR GOLF COURSE VIEWYWS. LARGE FREE FORM POOL & SPA, e 5 6 1 O TOTAL SQ FT
SUMMER KITCHEN & SNACK BAR, MBR & SITTING AREA, CROWN MOULDINGS, COFFERED CEILINGS. SATURNIA 2 ° %
MARBLE FLOORS, GRANITE COUNTERS. THE
LEAST EXPENSIVE HOME IN HAWKS LANDING. AVAIL. FURNISHED FOR $1,289,000.
—  YEAR BuiLr: 2001

$1,259,000 UNFURNISHED
$1,289,000 FURNISHED — Poor Sizg: 15’ x 30°
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Living Room 22
Kitchen 14
Dining Room 13
Utility Room &

N .
gl . Robert Graeve, P.A., CRS C( R\S Den : 12 14
F f & Certified Residential Specialist N Family Room 20 20
- ( - Ilustrated Properties Real Estate, In¢. Master Bedroom 20 17

561-758-8571 Bedroom 2 12
bobgraeve@realtor.com

: , Bedroom 3 12
- www.BobGraeve.com (virtual tours)
www.PalmBeachCountyRealEstate.com Bedroom 4 12
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PALM BEACHES
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